42244 THIRD STREET Knights Landing, CA 95645

"SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA"

Thursday, June 25, 2020

CALL TO ORDER 6:00PM

RECOGNITION OF VISITORS FOR PUBLIC COMMENT

Visitors may request recognition from the chair to address the board on issues not on the agenda but within the board's jurisdiction. Visitors are asked to limit presentations to five (5) minutes. We encourage community involvement.

AGENDA

- Approval of special meeting agenda
- <u>Public comment</u>

ITEM CONSIDERED FOR BOARD DISCUSSION OR ACTION

1. SPECIAL ISSUES

Discussion and potential action on other alternatives for operation of the Knights Landing Sewer Ponds and Water System.

ADJOURNMENT:

I declare und	der penalty of perjury the foregoing agenda was posted, on the bulletin board outsi	de the
Knights Lanc	ding Post Office, by 6:00 on	
Chairman		
	Knights Landing Community Service District Board of Directors	